Bus

. Bus BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE / FRES-

NAY-SUR-SARTHE

Direction
College Léo Délibes — Bourg Bascule

7 stops

Open route schedule

College Léo Délibes

RD 15/ Hameau de la Chatterie

RD 112 Bis / la Chapelle

RD 120 / Carrefour des Quatre Routes

RD 120 / la Guimardiére

RD 120 / Viaduc / Abribus

Bourg Bascule

Go to website

Route schedule
College Léo Délibes — Bourg Bascule

Monday 16:25
Tuesday 16:25
Wednesday 12:10
Thursday 16:25
Friday 16:25
Saturday -
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: College Léo Délibes
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
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Direction

Collége Léo Délibes — Eglise

5 stops

Open route schedule

Collége Léo Délibes

Carrefour Vc 3/ Vc 402 / Route de Fresnay
RD 106 Bis / la Cocardiére / Abribus

Rue de I'Eglise / Abribus

Eglise

Route schedule
Collége Léo Délibes — Eglise

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Léo Délibes
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

16:25

16:25

12:10

16:25

16:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction
RD 108 / la Touche — College Léo Délibes

9 stops

Open route schedule

RD 108 / la Touche

RD 56 / Résidence du Lavoir / Abribus

RD 338 / Station Total

Carrefour RD 338 / Rue des Tilleuls / Abribus
RD 115 / Carrefour la Poutis

Lieu-Dit la Croix Aline

Bourg Ecole / Abribus

Place Pasteur

Collége Léo Délibes

Route schedule
RD 108 / la Touche — Collége Léo Délibes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: RD 108 / la Touche
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

07:04

07:04

07:04

07:04

07:04


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction
RD 173 / Peigné / la Haute Frette — Place Pasteur

9 stops

Open route schedule

RD 173 / Peigné / la Haute Frette

Bourg Bascule

RD 120 / Viaduc / Abribus

RD 120 / Guimardiére

RD 120 / Carrefour des Quatre Routes

RD 112 Bis / la Chapelle

RD 15/ Hameau de la Chatterie

College Léo Délibes

Place Pasteur

Route schedule
RD 173 / Peigné / la Haute Frette — Place Pasteur

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: RD 173 / Peigné / la Haute Frette
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction
Eglise — Place Pasteur

6 stops

Open route schedule

Eglise

Rue de I'Eglise / Abribus

RD 106 Bis / la Cocardiére / Abribus

Carrefour Vc 3 / Vc 402 / Route de Saint Victeur
Collége Léo Délibes

Place Pasteur

Route schedule
Eglise — Place Pasteur

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eglise
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction

Collége Léo Délibes — Eglise

5 stops

Open route schedule

Collége Léo Délibes
Rd115 / le Bois Mollet
Lieu-Dit la Ragotiere
La Promenade

Eglise

Route schedule
Collége Léo Délibes — Eglise

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Léo Délibes
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

16:25

16:25

12:10

16:25

16:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction

College Léo Délibes — Carrefour RD 39 / I'Orgemont

15 stops

Open route schedule

Collége Léo Délibes

Lotissement / Rue de la Madeleine
RD 310/ la Bouteillerie

RD 120 / Carrefour les Etricheries
RD 120 / Salle Polyvalente / Abribus
Place de I'Eglise / Abribus

RD 120 / la Cafetiére

Vc12 / la Basse Lande

Lieu-Dit le Haut Eclair

Vc 9/ Villeneuve

Bourg / Abribus

Lieu-Dit I'Aunay

Bourg

10 Route des Touches

Carrefour RD 39 / I'Orgemont

Route schedule
Collége Léo Délibes — Carrefour RD 39 / I'Orgemont

Monday 16:25
Tuesday 16:25
Wednesday 12:10
Thursday 16:25
Friday 16:25
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: College Léo Délibes
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction

10 Route des Touches — College Léo Délibes

15 stops

Open route schedule

10 Route des Touches

Bourg

Lieu-Dit I'Aunay

Bourg / Abribus

Vc 9/ Villeneuve

Lieu-Dit le Haut Eclair

Carrefour Vc12 / Rd120

RD 120 / la Cafetiere

Place de I'Eglise / Abribus

RD 120 / Salle Polyvalente / Abribus
RD 120 / Carrefour les Etricheries
Lotissement / Rue de la Madeleine
Ecole Privée Notre Dame Saint Joseph
Place Pasteur

Collége Léo Délibes

Route schedule
10 Route des Touches — College Léo Délibes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 10 Route des Touches
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction

Place de I'Eglise — Place Pasteur

5 stops

Open route schedule

Place de I'Eglise

RD 15/ le Gué Ory / Abribus
Place de I'Eglise / Abribus
College Léo Délibes

Place Pasteur

Route schedule
Place de I'Eglise — Place Pasteur

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Place de I'Eglise
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction

Collége Léo Délibes — Bourg Ecole / Abribus

8 stops

Open route schedule

Collége Léo Délibes

RD 108 / la Touche

RD 56 / Résidence du Lavoir / Abribus

RD 338 / Station Total

Carrefour RD 338 / Rue des Tilleuls / Abribus
RD 115 / Carrefour la Poutis

Lieu-Dit la Croix Aline

Bourg Ecole / Abribus

Route schedule
Collége Léo Délibes — Bourg Ecole / Abribus

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Léo Délibes
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

16:25

16:25

12:10

16:25

16:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction
College Privé Ste Thérese — College Léo Délibes

3 stops

Open route schedule

College Privé Ste Thérése

Place Pasteur

Collége Léo Délibes

Route schedule
College Privé Ste Thérése — Collége Léo Délibes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Collége Privé Ste Thérése
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

16:05

16:05

11:50

16:05

16:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction
College Léo Déelibes — Place Jacques Houdayer / Abribus

2 stops

Open route schedule

Collége Léo Délibes

Place Jacques Houdayer / Abribus

Route schedule

Collége Léo Délibes — Place Jacques Houdayer / Abribus

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Léo Délibes
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

16:25

16:25

12:10-16:25

16:25

16:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction

Place Jacques Houdayer / Abribus — Place Pasteur

7 stops

Open route schedule

Place Jacques Houdayer / Abribus
Eglise

La Promenade

Lieu-Dit la Ragotiere

Rd115 / le Bois Mollet

College Léo Délibes

Place Pasteur

Route schedule

Place Jacques Houdayer / Abribus — Place Pasteur

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Place Jacques Houdayer / Abribus
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE-FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE-919632970-2008284343

Direction
Collége Léo Délibes — Place de I'Eglise

4 stops

Open route schedule

Collége Léo Délibes
Parking Eglise / Derriére
RD 15/ le Gué Ory / Abribus

Place de I'Eglise

Route schedule
Collége Léo Délibes — Place de I'Eglise

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Léo Délibes
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

16:25

16:25

12:10

16:25

16:25

BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE / FRESNAY-SUR-SARTHE Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF
at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step

directions for all public transit in Alencon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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